
BELGIUM CER HISTORIC 2009
Classement général

FINAL

Pl Nr Noms Nat Voiture Année Cl Total
1 5 LAMBERT P - LAMBERT J B-B BMW 2002 Ti 1971 B 539
2 2 REUTER D - VANDEVORST R B-B Porsche 914/6 1970 B 614 75 75
3 15 GILLARD N - GILLARD V B-B OPEL Ascona 1979 B 643 104 29
4 4 ADRIAENS S - GULLY E B-B Porsche 914/6 1970 B 654 115 11
5 12 NELLES M - WERNER E B-F PORSCHE 911 SC 1978 C 655 116 1
6 7 D'HOE E - VANOVERSCHELDE B B-B MG B V8 19 C 712 173 57
7 16 PAISSE J - LUX W B-B PORSCHE 914/6 1970 B 842 303 130
8 17 CAMERMAN D - PIGEOLET D B-B SIMCA Rallye 1973 A 922 383 80
9 24 ALFANUS G - LIENNE P B-B ALFA ROMEO Guilia 1965 B 934 395 12
10 1 HORGNIES R - HAYEZ C B-B Porsche 911 1967 B 992 453 58
11 11 STEPHENNE B - DEMORTIER M B-B OPEL Manta A 1971 B 1044 505 52
12 23 MINGUILLON J - SANDRON B B-B MG Midget 1967 A 1081 542 37
13 9 HOLVOET D - ALBERT Y B-B TOYOTA Celica GT 1972 B 1163 624 82
14 10 VILAIN J-P - VILAIN C B-B DATSUN Fairlady 1968 C 1173 634 10
15 36 VANCRAEYNEST F - DESMET G B-B OPEL Manta B 1977 B 1190 651 17
16 18 VAN PEER E - FRAIKIN J-L B-B BMW 2002 Tii 1971 B 1250 711 60
17 26 BODART P - BODART B B-B PORSCHE 911 SC 1979 C 1411 872 161
18 25 JACQUET B - DRIESEN E B-B TOYOTA Celica 1973 B 1561 1022 150
19 14 FUCHEZ P - CANCEL F F-F PORSCHE 911 SC 1978 C 1647 1108 86
20 19 AERTS R - VANOVERSCHELDE J B-B BMW 200 Tii Touring 1974 B 1684 1145 37
21 3 COLLIGNON R - FELOT A B-B Porsche 911 1976 C 1694 1155 10
22 37 MARICHAL P - RIGA P B-B VW Golf Gti 1981 B 1777 1238 83
23 34 BERTRAND J-P - CHAPA E B-B FORD Escort RS2000 1978 B 2044 1505 267
24 40 HENRY J - THIRION C B-B VW Golg Gti 1978 B 2385 1846 341
25 20 KEVERS T - HALLEUX B B-B MINI Cooper 1974 A 2573 2034 188
26 39 PIRLOT R - NICOLAS P B-B DATSUN 240Z 1973 C 3158 2619 585
27 41 RECULE M - VERSTRAETEN G B-B FORD Escort 1300GT 1974 B 3229 2690 71
28 47 PIRAUX E - MONARD C B-B RENAULT 5 Alpine Turbo 1984 B 3335 2796 106
29 49 CORMAN O - GRAVY D B-B OPEL GT 1972 B 4016 3477 681
30 33 CROMBEZ S - PLANKAERT S B-B OPEL Manta 1973 B 4420 3881 404
31 35 BALLYN F - BEGHIN A B-B OPEL Kadett 1976 B 4731 4192 311
32 28 DELLACHERIE C - HENDSCHEL E B-B BMW 1602 1973 B 4912 4373 181
33 44 VERMEERSCH J - HOLVOET G B-B TOYOTA Starlet 1979 A 5261 4722 349
34 48 HENNAUX J-P - HENNAUX T B-B RENAULT 5 Alpine 1979 A 5295 4756 34
35 30 DORE H - DORE V F-F PORSCHE 911 1978 C 5599 5060 304
36 32 VANROLLEGHEM L - VANROLLEGHEM K B-B PORSCHE 911 SC 1980 C 5671 5132 72
37 42 HECQ J-L - PINCHART J-P B-B VOLVO 123 GT 1967 B 6070 5531 399
38 46 DIVES M - THOREZ A B-B ALPINE A110 1973 A 6098 5559 28
39 6 TALLADA S - BAGO T E-E VW Golf Gti 1980 B 7848 7309 1750
40 29 LEMPEREUR B - LALIEU P B-B ALFA ROMEO GT Veloce 1972 B 8337 7798 489
41 31 DUVAL J - DUVAL M-P F-F PORSCHE 911 SC 1982 C 9420 8881 1083
42 22 DEFLANDRE Y - NOELANDERS Y B-B ALFA ROMEO Sprint Veloce 1966 B 9578 9039 158
43 8 PISTONE G-P - BARUFFA J I-F VW GOLF Gti 19 B 11020 10481 1442
44 21 CORTHALS C - PAQUAY A B-B FIAT 850 Coupé Sport 1970 A 11064 10525 44
45 38 MARTIN P - DORN V B-B VOLVO Amazone 1965 B 11729 11190 665
46 43 CHARLIER P - KOVACIC F B-B TRIUMPH Dol Sp 1976 B 11972 11433 243
47 27 DEVOLDER S - DUPAN A B-B MG B GT 1971 B 18412 17873 6440
48 45 COLLARD G - DETONGRE C B-B AUTOBIANCHI A112 Abarth 1977 A 21439 20900 9467
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